� the beneficial ownership of common stock of each selling stockholder as of September 17, 2003,

� the maximum number of shares of common stock offered by each selling stockholder, and

� the beneficial ownership of common stock of each selling stockholder if the maximum number of shares of common stock offered by
such selling stockholder is sold.

The information presented is based on data furnished to us by the selling stockholders.

The number of shares that may be actually sold by each selling stockholder will be determined by such selling stockholder. Because each selling
stockholder may sell all, some or none of the shares of common stock that it owns,

-7-

Edgar Filing: AMERICAN VANGUARD CORP - Form S-3

17

no estimate can be given as to the number of shares of common stock that will be owned by the selling stockholders upon termination of the
offering.

Pursuant to Rule 416 of the Securities Act of 1933, the selling stockholders may also offer and sell additional shares of common stock issued as
a result of stock splits, stock dividends and anti-dilution provisions.

Shares Beneficially

Owned Prior

to Offering

Shares Beneficially

Owned After

Offering(1)

Shares

Being

Offered

Selling Stockholder Number Percent(2) Number Percent(2)

Wintemute Living Trust u/t/a 5/24/01(3) 753,677 12.7% 100,000 653,677 11%
The Kraft Family Trust u/t/a 11/9/89(4) 1,016,645 17.1% 125,000 891,645 15%
Bonita Kraft(5) 72,218 1.2% 12,500 59,718 1%
Arlene Kraft(5) 63,198 1.1% 5,000 58,198 *
The Kraft Trust u/t/a 5/11/00(6) 45,731 * 6,000 39,731 *
Vicki Kraft(5) 37,572 * 10,000 27,572 *
Jay R. Harris(7) 314,076 5.3% 5,625 308,451 5.2%

(1) Assumes that the selling stockholders will sell the maximum number of shares of common stock offered by each selling stockholder.

(2) The percentage calculation is based on the Company having 5,951,247 shares of common stock outstanding as of September 17, 2003.

(3) Glenn A. Wintemute is a trustee of the Wintemute Living Trust. Mr. Wintemute has served as Co-Chairman of the Board of Directors of
the Company since July 1994. He is also the father of Eric Wintemute, the Company�s current President and Chief Executive Officer.
Shares shown as beneficially owned by this selling stockholder includes exercisable options of Mr. Wintemute for 4,839 shares of
common stock and 73,239 shares of common stock owned by Mr. Wintemute�s children for whom he is a trustee and for which he
disclaims beneficial ownership.

(4) Herbert A. Kraft is co-trustee of The Kraft Family Trust. Mr. Kraft has served as Co-Chairman of the Board of Directors of the Company